9
1
Digital Panel Meter K3TS
A High-speed Intelligent Signal
Processor Capable of Inspecting
10,000 Objects a Minute
1 Sampling time of 1.04 ms and only 5 ms
output delay for high speed, high

1 Forced zero function for ease of
calibration in deviation applications
Ordering Information
3 DIGITAL PANEL METER BASE UNITS
Base units Input type Part numbery
Supply voltage Applicable output boards
100 to 240 VAC 12 to 24 VDC
Set value LED model
Process value and set value LED,
front panel membrane switches.
DC voltage/current K3TS-SD11B K3TS-SD12B K31-C2/-C5
K31-T1/-T2
K31-B4
K31-L4/-L5/-L6/-L9/-L10
K31-FLK1/-FLK5/-FLK6
Thumbwheel switches model
Process value and set value thumb-
wheel switches, front panel membrane
switches.
DC voltage/current K3TS-SD11D K3TS-SD12D K31-C1/-C2/-C5
K31-T1/-T2
K31-B4
Note: “Set Value LED” models must be used with an output board in order for them to operate.
K3TSK3TS